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LlepbeHko Taucus
KocmeHko Banepus
Kosnoeckasi Bacunuca
CemeHosa Banepusi
lMpubuns Cohbs
3atiuesa EkamepuHa
ApuksH AHHa
Komosea Bukmopusi
Mydpoea Mapusi
Eapabaw AnekcaHOpa
puzopbesa [apbs
bapbocosa Mapusi
lopbayesa Bukmopusi
KobbinsHekux AHacmacusi
lpockypHuHa Kanepusi
pammamuHckas AnuHa
CasocbkuHa Becma
YemioxuHa [Japbs
AHpu lanunes
KoHOpamkoea EneHa
Ges KceHus

3opuHa Enusasema
HukumuHa BepoHuka
CuHomosa AHHa
Jlazapesa Bukmopusi
XKypaenesa Cogbbsi

Hoeble 38e30bI1 "Pycckol 3umbi”

3 gpeepans 2018 2o0a
Mockea JI®K LJCKA
Nmoezoenblili npomokos
Hesywku
e.p lopod OpezaHuszayus Hazp.HoM. 60m b6ez 600 M cymMma ®amusnusi u.o. mpeHepa
pe3. OuYKu pe3. OuKu
02.03.05 | Amumpos MY CLLIOP fu+Hamo 162 7,89 145 1.48,8 104 249 OSuwkuHuHa O. H.
2005 Banakoso ColLll Ne 13 149 829 117 1.49,8 101 218 TumoweHKo E.B.
31.01.2005 Kanyea Temn 95 8,31 116 1.52,5 95 211 Tlonybesa E.A.
01.06.05 2 Mockea CLIOP LICKA 118 841 111 1526 94 205 ®emucos A.U.
9.2.06 Tpouuk lumHasus 99 844 110 1545 90 200 3eapbos B.T.
02.06.2005 KanuHurepad CLIOP 4 159 8,70 97 1.50,0 101 198 ManuHosckas H.A.
02.01.05 3 Mockea CLIOP LICKA 114 8,81 92 1.49,9 101 193 AsepuHa C.B.
10.12.05 PsizaHckast Muxatinosckasi JHOCLL 134 8,99 85 1.49,5 102 187 YcmuHos A.B.
07.05.05 2 Mockea CLIOP LICKA 117 8,84 91 1536 92 183 ®emucos A.U.
09.12.05 3 Mockea CLIOP LICKA 115 8,97 86 1545 90 176 AeepuHa C.B.
12.02.2005 KanuHuHepad CLIOP 4 158 849 107 2.085 67 174 ManuHosckas H.A.
08.02.05 PsizaHckast Muxatinosckasi JHOCLL 135 9,05 83 1549 89 172  YemuHos A.B.
07.02.05 Kumpesi CLIOP 2 142 8,77 94 2.01,0 78 172
2006 Banakoso COLL Ne 18 150 8,75 95 2.029 75 170 TumoweHko E.B.
04.09.2005 KanuHuHepad CLIOP 4 157 8,90 89 2.00,2 78 167 ManuHosckas H.A.
30.05.05 6/p Mockea CLLIOP LICKA 113 8,90 89 2.02,2 76 165 ®unumoHosa E.B. Anekceee AM.
07.12.05 3 Mocksa CLUOP LICKA 104 909 81 1578 82 163 JXKypasrnes O.b.
0.0.05 Mxenb CLIOP MO 98 8,81 92 2.07,1 69 161  scommcn, Ewencsmon H, Genoycoa 4.0.
16.10.05 104 Mocksa CLUOP LICKA 107 920 78 157,7 82 160 JKypasrnes O.b.
2005 Mockea ClLIIOP-44 153 9,16 79 1583 81 160 Llupsiesa E.B.
20.01.05 3 Mockea CLIOP LICKA 102 9,14 80 1.59,7 79 159 OchbiwHas E.N.
2006 Banakoso COLl Ne 18 151 9,08 82 2030 75 157 TumoweHko E.B.
30.09.06 3 Mockea CLIOP LICKA 103 8,97 86 2.08,3 68 154 JXKypasnes O.b.
24.10.2006 7110 Mocksa Mroco 120 9,14 80 2.04,4 73 153 Akoenesa O.H.
09.03.05 1 Amumpos MY CLLIOP JuHamo 163 9,04 84 2.06,8 69 153 OSwkuHuHa O. H.

2506 2005 3 Karnyea Temn 161 9,28 75  2.01,7 77 152 bBopucosa C.Y.
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rpoodornkeHue desywKu

MNweHu4yHukoea AHacmacus

Anekceeea AHacmacusi
IbicuHa AnekcaHdpa
MNsmruubiHa AHHa
TumepwuHa AnuHa
Mepkymoea [apbs
JlumeuHueesa [JaHuarnna
Ebiyuna UpuHa
Canmsikoea EneHa
SAnkummaH AHHa
Ezopoea Buonemma
MurnoeHko YnbsiHa
Kocsik AHacmacusi
MouceeHko EkamepuHa
lluykuHa Bapeapa

XycHymduHoea Bukmopusi

Psibosa KpucmuHa
3omeeesa Buka
Jlanukoea dnbeupa
AnmamoHosa Taucus
KykcuHa AnuHa
Hemuyk [apbs
WNeHnamoea Mapus
Tonmayesa lNonuHa
asauxkux AHacmacusi
Lllysanosa KceHus
Jluckosa 3nama
lMemposa VpuHa
lNeeosa [apbs
Kamatxckas KpucmuHa
Makcumosa Eea
OboneHuesa lNonuHa

12.04.06
22.09.05
25.07.2006
27.11.2005
23.02.2005
26.01.2005
00.00.06
00.00.05
12.01.05
07.09.2005
08.03.05
06.11.2006
13.04.2006
21.12.2005
20.04.2006
29.11.2005
2006

14.10.05
05.02.2006
2005
00.00.06
29.05.2006
23.07.07
25.02.2006
19.08.2005
00.00.05
00.00.05
2006
20.08.06
01.01.2005
14.02.08
10.03.2005

1ro0H
30

210
10

110H

210H

1 IOH.

210

1 10H.

2 IOH.

Hoeble 38e30bI1 "Pycckol 3umbi”

Mockea
Mockea
Mockea
Mockea
Mockea
Mockea
2.Yexos
2.Yexos
Lmumpoe
Mocksa
Lmumpoe
Mocksa
Mocksa
Mockea
Mocksa
JlbimkapuHo
Mocksa
Mocksa
Kanyza
Mockea
2.Yexos
Mockea
Mocksa
Mocksa
2. Kupos
2.Yexos
2.Yexos
Mockea
Mockea
Mockea
Mockea
Mockea

CLUOP LICKA

CLl Ne 112
Mroco

Mroco

MIreco

CLl Ne 112
MKOYO AroCL
MKOYLO AgrocCL
MY CLLIOP fuHamo
MIroCco

MY CLLIOP fuHamo
MIroco

ClLlI Ne 112

CLlI Ne 112

CllI Ne 112
CLIOP

CLIOP-44

CLLOP LICKA
CLLIOP «fOHoCMBb»
CLLIOP-44
MKOyYJO AroCL
CLlI Ne 112

CLLIOP 3rnameHcKkue
MIroeCco

LI OB3 Net
MKOYO ArocCL
MKOyYJO AroCL
CLIIOP-44

CLIOP LICKA
MIroco

CLLOP 3HameHcKue
MIroCco

116
84
131
124
122
90
217
216
165
119
164
121
89
91
93
94
156
101
138
155
207
87
128
127
146
214
212
154
105
132
130
125

9,49
9,40
9,18
9,29
9,32
9,47
9,70
9,57
9,32
9,03
9,39
9,56
9,78
9,38
9,63
9,55
9,79
10,04
9,52
10,02
10,03
10,29
10,08
10,04
10,19
10,17
9,36
9,65
9,71
10,04
10,44
10,11

69
72
78
75
74
70
63
67
74
84
72
67
60
72
65
67
60
53
68
53
53
45
51
53
48
49
73
64
62
53
41
50

1.57,7
2.01,4
2.06,4
2.07,7
2.07,6
2.05,9
2.01,4
2.04,4
2.09,4
2.17,1
2.09,3
2.06,4
2.03,2
2.13,0
2.09,6
2.10,1
2.07,3
2.05,2
2.159
2.07,3
2.08,5
2.03,2
2.07,3
2117
2.09,1
2.11,0
2.26,7
2.23,1
2.23,3
2.18,9
2.11,6
2.18,1

82
77
70
68
68
71
77
73
66
55
66
70
74
60
66
64
68
72
56
68
67
74
68
63
67
64
40
45
45
52
63
53

151
149
148
143
142
141
140
140
140
139
138
137
134
132
131
131
128
125
124
121
120
119
119
116
115
113
113
109
107
105
104
103

3 gpeepans 2018 2o0a

Mockea JI®K LJCKA

AeepuHa C.B.
KanycmsH H.B
A60ynnaes B.LLI.
A60ynnaee B.LLI.
Slkoenesa O.H.
KanycmsH H.B
lMamaeeb! H.C A.T1.
lMNamaeebl H.C A.Tl.
SQuikuHuHa O. H.
Slkoernee H.@.
SQuikuHuHa O. H.
Skoenesa O.H.
Kanycmsin H.B
KanycmsH H.B
Kanycmsin H.B
MarnuHosa U.H.
Apxuniosa O.M.
Apxurios B.A
Cknsipos B.B.
Apxunosa O.M.
KpacHos B.H.
KanycmsH H.B
TMonuwyk [.B.Cusakos J1.B.Cusakos A.Jl.
A60ynnaees B.LLI.
Kapdawun .A.
lMamaeebl H.C A.Tl.
lMamaeesb! H.C A.T1.
KanawmHrukoea O.F0.
XKypasnes O.b.
A60ynnaes B.LLI.

TMonuwyk [.B.Cusakos J1.B.Cusakos A.Jl.

A60ynnaes B.LLI.



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

rnpodosmxeHue 0esywKuU
CasuHa lNonuHa
laspuneHko MunaHa
Hocoea Cogbs
CkoberikuHa flelna
bynbieuHa Enusasema
Genoea KOnus
LLlomuHa AHacmacusi
Kucunesa UpuHa
Jlebedesa ApuHa
Jlockymoea AHHa

JlebedsiHuesa CeemrnaHa

MyxamedxxaHosa [apbsi
Kapcakosa CeemnaHa
AnbmmaH Cogbs
JlyukuHa TambsiHa
GEamypoea AHacmacusi
Genasi AHacmacus
Epelns EkamepuHa
lepacumosa Bepa
lonybesa AHacmacus
Lekmspb Hads
3ynbgyzaposa [JuaHa
KopcyH Mapusi
Mopo3sosa YrnbsHa
Hosukoea AHacmacus
lMemposa lNonuHa
PoduHa AHeernuHa
PoxHoea Hamarbs
®édopoesa KOonus
®okuHa MunaHa

31.07.2005
21.09.2006
01.01.2005
09.08.2006
25.04.06
00.00.06
00.00.05
25.09.2006
07.10.07
22.11.2005
01.11.2006
07.05.2005
07.08.2006
12.06.2006
21.03.05
29.04.2006
18.10.06
13.03.2005
21.09.06
22.06.2006
02.05.05
17.09.2005
12.05.2005
27.03.2005
04.06.06
27.07.2005
2007
19.05.05
07.10.2007
2007

3to0H

1 1OH.

1 10H

6/p
6/p

1 IOH.

383p

2 IOH.

1toH

6/p
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Mockea
Mockea
Mockea

2. Kupos
Mockea
2.Yexos
2.Yexos
Mockea
Mocksa
Kanyea
Kanyeza
Kuposckas
Kuposckas
KanuHuHepad
Mockea
Mockea
Mockea
Lys
Mockea
lckosckas
Mockea
Mocksa
Kanyea
Uys
Mockea
Kanyea
JlocuHo-lNNemposckuli
Mocksa
PameHckoe

JlocuHo-lMemposckuli

CLlI Ne 112

CLl Ne 112
Mroco

LI OB3 Net
CLUOP LICKA
MKOYLO AgrocCL
MKOYO AroCL
CLl Ne 112

CLOP 3rnameHckue
CLLOP «HOHOCMB»
CLLIOP «fOHocmb»
CLl 2. CocHosku
CLll 2. CocHoeKu
CLLIOP 4

CLUIOP LICKA

CLlI Ne 112
CLUIOP LICKA
AroCL

CLUOP LICKA
Llenmp eHewkonbHOU pabomsi»
CLIOP LICKA
MIroeCco

CLUOP "Temn"
ArocLl

CLIOP LICKA
CLUOP «HOHOCMBb»
AroCL

CLLIOP LICKA
CLUOP MO
ArocLu

92
86
126
145
111
215
206
88
129
136
137
144
143
160
109
85
112
148
106
152
100
123
140
147
108
141
96
110
133
97

9,76
9,95
10,21
9,90
10,42
10,62
9,96
10,19
10,56
10,34
9,28
10,36
11,10
9,71
10,70

61

a7
57
41
37
55
48
38
44
75
43
28
62
35

2.26,8
2.23,8
2.20,9
2.27,9
2.18,6
2.16,8
2.29,4
2.26,9
2.23,4
2.28,1
cowrna
2.34,8
2.30,2
cowrna
2.39,6

40
44
49
38
52
55
36
40
45
38

31
35

26

101
99
96
95
93
92
91
88
83
82
75
74
63
62
61
Hs
Hs
Hs
Hs
Hs
Hs
Hs
Hs
Hs
Hs
Hs
Hs
Hs
Hs
Hs
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Mockea JI®K LJCKA

KanycmsH H.B
KanycmsH H.B
A60ynnaes B.LLI.
KapoawuH [.A.
QunumoHosa E.B. Anekcees A.U.
lNsamaeebl H.C A.T1.
lMamaeebl H.C A.Tl.
KanycmsH H.B

Monuwyk [.B.Cusaxos J1.B.Cusaxos A.J1.
KaHnanec E.A.
Kawnanec E.A.
Bomunueesa H.B.
Bomunueesa H.B.
ManuHosckas H.A.
XKypaenes O.b.
XKopaesa O.1
QunumoHosa E.B. Anekcees A.U.
GecwanowHukos O.10.
XKypaenes O.b.

Apxurioe B.A
A60ynnaees B.LLI.
Bopucosa C./.
BecwanowHukos O.10.
XKypaenes O.b.
Kananec E.A.
JlaspeHnmbeesa M.A.
XKypaenes O.b.

JlaspeHmbesa M.A.



